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Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

1,882
2,119
8,495
9,099
9,180
9,880
14,699
19,992
20,380
33,944
78,330
82,742
93,734
156,758
285,951
475,863
492,494
836,705
874,651

997,064
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Writethe number in word form.
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Writing Numbers as Words Name. Answer Key

1,882
2,119
8,495
9,099
9,180
9,880
14,699
19,992
20,380
33,944
78,330
82,742
93,734
156,758
285,951
475,863
492,494
836,705
874,651

997,064

Math

one thousand, eight hundred eighty-two

two thousand, one hundred nineteen

eight thousand, four hundred ninety-five

nine thousand ninety-nine

nine thousand, one hundred eighty

nine thousand, eight hundred eighty

fourteen thousand, six hundred ninety-nine

nineteen thousand, nine hundred ninety-two

twenty thousand, three hundred eighty

thirty-three thousand, nine hundred forty-four

seventy-eight thousand, three hundred thirty

eighty-two thousand, seven hundred forty-two

ninety-three thousand, seven hundred thirty-four

one hundred fifty-six thousand, seven hundred fifty-eight

two hundred eighty-five thousand, nine hundred fifty-one

four hundred seventy-five thousand, eight hundred sixty-three

four hundred ninety-two thousand, four hundred ninety-four

eight hundred thirty-six thousand, seven hundred five

eight hundred seventy-four thousand, six hundred fifty-one

nine hundred ninety-seven thousand sixty-four
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