

## Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Write the number in word form.				
1)	1,882			
2)	2,119			
3)	8,495			
4)	9,099			
5)	9,180			
6)	9,880			
7)	14,699			
8)	19,992			
9)	20,380			
10)	33,944			
11)	78,330			
12)	82,742			
13)	93,734			
14)	156,758			
15)	285,951			
16)	475,863			
<b>17</b> )	492,494			
18)	836,705			
19)	874,651			
20)	997,064			



**Answer Key** 

Name:

		Withing Trained as Worlds		
Write the number in word form.				
1)	1,882	one thousand, eight hundred eighty-two		
2)	2,119	two thousand, one hundred nineteen		
3)	8,495	eight thousand, four hundred ninety-five		
4)	9,099	nine thousand ninety-nine		
5)	9,180	nine thousand, one hundred eighty		
6)	9,880	nine thousand, eight hundred eighty		
7)	14,699	fourteen thousand, six hundred ninety-nine		
8)	19,992	nineteen thousand, nine hundred ninety-two		
9)	20,380	twenty thousand, three hundred eighty		
10)	33,944	thirty-three thousand, nine hundred forty-four		
11)	78,330	seventy-eight thousand, three hundred thirty		
12)	82,742	eighty-two thousand, seven hundred forty-two		
13)	93,734	ninety-three thousand, seven hundred thirty-four		
14)	156,758	one hundred fifty-six thousand, seven hundred fifty-eight		
15)	285,951	two hundred eighty-five thousand, nine hundred fifty-one		
16)	475,863	four hundred seventy-five thousand, eight hundred sixty-three		
<b>17</b> )	492,494	four hundred ninety-two thousand, four hundred ninety-four		
18)	836,705	eight hundred thirty-six thousand, seven hundred five		
19)	874,651	eight hundred seventy-four thousand, six hundred fifty-one		
20)	997,064	nine hundred ninety-seven thousand sixty-four		